Pos. Nom, prénom Localité Canton Pays Annéee Points NBC Ecart Les Coteaux de L'Alpinirun L'Abri court La Téte du Guercet

Martigny
1 TERRETTAZ THOMAS AYENT VS Sul 1995 275 4 0 85 95 95
2 THETAZ ALWIN ORSIERES VS Sul 1994 270 3] 5 95 85 90
3 DORSAZ SAMUEL FULLY VS Sul 1993 250 3] 25 90 80 80
4 ANGAY BASILE FULLY VS Sul 1995 225 4 50 80 70 75
B REY NICOLAS SAINT-LEGIER VD Sul 1984 205 3] 70 85 65 55
6 DRION DU CHAPOIS VERCORIN VS Sul 1997 200 2 75 0 100 100
MAXIMILIEN

7 RAMUZ PIERRE-ANDRé CHARRAT VS Sul 1978 175 2 100 90 0 85
8 GOLAY LAURENT MARTIGNY VS Sul 1984 157 4 118 50 60 47

9 DELALOYE FLORENT CHAMOSON VS Sul 1995 156 3] 119 65 50 41
10 JORIS THIERRY LEVRON VS Sul 1992 146 4 129 55 50 41

11 RAUSIS JOACHIM FULLY VS Sul 1993 145 2 130 80 0 65
12 BANNWART YANN GRIMISUAT VS Sul 1987 135 2 140 75 0 60
13 PELLISSIER SéBASTIEN HAUTE-NENDAZ VS Sul 1979 132 3] 143 41 47 44

14 COMBY YOAN RIDDES VS Sul 1992 130 2 145 0 60 70
15 VALIQUER FRéDéERIC SIERRE VS Sul 1982 120 4 155 47 44 29

16 PETRUCCI FABIEN LEYSIN VD Sul 1983 108 3] 167 44 38 26

17 ZUCCHINETTI FRANCESCO VAL-D'ILLIEZ VS Sul 1995 102 2 173 0 55 47
18 PRALONG CANDIDE ORSIERES VS Sul 1990 100 1 175 100 0 0
19 JODIDIO ALEXANDRE LAUSANNE VD Sul 1990 100 1 175 100 0 0
20 GRANDCHAMP DAVID MARTIGNY VS Sul 1985 96 4 179 60 17 19
21 MOULIN XAVIER MARTIGNY VS Sul 1979 95 1 180 95 0 0
22 COMBY JEAN-GRATIEN RIDDES VS Sul 1987 93 4 182 29 32 32

23 BRUNOD MATHIEU AOSTA ITA 1997 90 1 185 0 90 0
24 DELASOIE JOHANN MARTIGNY-CROIX VS Sul 1982 88 4 187 38 29 21

Page 1/3 - imprimé le 30.01.2026 05:05

Orgerie 20 | 2742 Perrefitte | Suisse
tél. +4132 493 32 61 | fax +4132 493 60 42
info@mso-chrono.ch | www.mso-chrono.ch



Pos.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Page 2/3 - imprimé le 30.01.2026 05:05

Nom, prénom

MOSER MATHIEU
ROUX DeVE

SASSI MANU
ABBET VINCENT
MéTRAL BRUNO
DELGADO NICOLAS

JACQUEMETTAZ
CHRISTOPHE

PERRET SIMON
THURRE YVAN

FAVRE ARNAUD
HOTTINGER STéPHANE

DU PENHOAT
JEAN-BAPTISTE

HENRY JULES

FORT JEREMIE
CORTHAY RAPHAEL
URGESE JéREMY
DéCAILLET MATHIEU
GISCHIG VALENTIN
CRETTON GAETAN
COQUOZ JOAQUIM
DéLEZ GAETAN
OGGIER THIERRY

WERLEN BENOIT

Localité

SALVAN
GRIMISUAT
CONTHEY
FULLY
CHEMIN
SAXON
LEYTRON

FULLY
RAVOIRE
SAXON
ORSIERES
VIONNAZ

MONTHEY
MARTIGNY
SEMBRANCHER
SION
MARTIGNY
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VIONNAZ
SAILLON
SALVAN
MARTIGNY
FULLY
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AIGROZ LUDOVIC
CALOZ VINCENT
TREUTHARDT LOIC
GIRARDIN YANNICK
JACQUERIOZ SEBASTIEN
BUTHEY ARNAUD
VALIQUER MICHAEL
BERGUERAND JéREMIE
CARMINATI MICHAEL
SAUDAN CYRIL
FALQUET THIERRY
BESSARD MICHAEL
ALTHAUS LIONEL
JUGLAIR DENIS
LAMBERCY MAXIME

Localité

COLLONGES
SIERRE

LE CHABLE
OVRONNAZ
MARTIGNY
FULLY
VETROZ
VOLLEGES
MONTHEY
EVIONNAZ
CHAMOSON
CHARRAT
MARTIGNY

MARTIGNY

ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO MARTIGNY
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